Advocate for Plaintiff,

SEAL

Loan Account No. : 9108278
Name of Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) : Mr. Dinesh 
Gangaprasad Jaiswal, Mrs. Sunita Dinesh Jaiswal

Amount as per Demand Notice/ Date of Notice  : As on 05-May-2017 an 
amount of Rs. 6,81,05,136/- (Rupees Six Crore Eighty One Lakhs Five 
Thousand One Hundred Thirty Six Only)

Date of Physical Possession  : 31.01.2026

(As per Appendix IV read with rule 8(1) of the Security Interest 
Enforcement Rules, 2002)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the TATA Capital 
Housing Finance Limited., under the Securitization and Reconstruction of

[...]

exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the 
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated 
05.05.2017 calling upon the below borrower and Co- Borrower to repay the 
amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. Rs. 6,81,05,136/- (Rupees Six 
Crore Eighty One Lakhs Five Thousand One Hundred Thirty Six Only) 
within 60 days from the date of the said notice.
The borrower, having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to 
the borrower, in particular and the public, in general, that the Court 
Commissioner, Adv. Bhakti Mahendrakumar Jani has taken physical

[...]

borrowers and Guarantors that the below described movable 
properties hypothecated/charged to the Federal Bank Limited 
(Secured Creditor) will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, 
and “Whatever there is” basis on 24.02.2026, for recovery  of   
₹ 84,96,810/- (Rupees Eighty Four Lakhs Ninety six Thousand Eight 
hundred and Ten Only)is due from you jointly and severally as on 
03.02.2026, along with further interest, charges and cost thereon due 
to The Federal Bank Limited (secured creditor) till realization from 1) 
Smt. Yashwanti Sachin Jadhav and 2) Shri. Sachin Ashok Jadhav 
The Reserve price for hypothecated vehicle mentioned in Lot No. 1 will 
be Rs. 20,69,000/- (Rupees Twenty Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand 
Only), and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 2,06,900/- 
(Rupees Two Lakhs Six ThousandNine Hundred Only), in Lot No. 2 
will be Rs. 21,30,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Thirty Thousand 
Only)and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 2,13,000/- 
(Rupees Two Lakhs and Thirteen Thousand Only), in Lot No. 3 will 
be Rs. 20,93,000/- (Rupees Twenty lakhs Ninety Three Thousand  
Only) and the earnest money deposit will be  Rs. 2,09,300/- 
(Rupees Two Lakhs Nine Thousand Three hundred Only). 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale. please refer to the link 
provided in the website of The Federal Bank Ltd. i.e. 
https://www.federalbank.co.in/web/guest/tender-notices. 

For The Federal Bank Limited, 
Rajeshkumar P    

Assistant Vice President

[...]

Indian Bank Ltd (Secured Creditor), the  Physical  possession of which has been 
taken  by the Authorised Officer of The South Indian Bank Limited (Secured 
Creditor), will be sold on “as is where is” basis, “as is what is” and 
“whatever there is” condition  on 26.02.2026 for recovery of an amount 
Rs.85,71,704.64 (Rupees Eighty Five Lakhs Seventy One Thousand Seven 
Hundred Four and Paise Sixty Four Only) as on 01.02.2026 with future interest, 
costs and expenses etc. thereon   due to The South Indian Bank Limited, Branch 
Kalyan (Secured Creditor), from the above mentioned Borrower/Guarantor.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in web

[...]

1050, Ulhasnagar Village, Ulhasnagar Taluka, Ulhas Nagar-3, owned by Mr.Bhola 
F Sharma vide Deed of Coneyance no: ULN-1-2031-1996 dated 26.04.1996, 
bounded by passage on the north, room on the south, open land on the east and 
room on the West.
Reserve Price:- Rs.11,70,000/- (Rupee Eleven Lakh Seventy Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):- Rs.1,17,000 /- (Rupees One Lakh Seventeen 
Thousand Only). EMD shall be deposited on or before 25.02.2026 till 04.00 PM
Bid Increment amount: Rs.10,000 /-
Date and time of E-auction :- 26.02.2026 from 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM (with 5 
minute unlimited auto extensions till sale is concluded)
Encumbrances known to the Bank:- Nil Encumbrances from 01.01.2018 to